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Final Results
UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19

2018-11-01
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 226.0763 16. Greg Dixon-Smith Open S U GBR

2 92.86 209.9271 38. Nick Bonsor Open S U GBR

3 69.92 158.0783 13. michael Brooks Open S U GBR

4 54.37 122.9206 29. Allen Ardron Open SS U GBR

5 47.72 107.8759 40. Grahame Dudley Open SS U GBR

6 26.15 59.1157 41. Sue Dudley Open L U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 219.5405 19. James Williamson Modified - GM GBR

2 98.24 215.6734 23. Chris Wakefield Modified - A GBR chriswakey

3 80.42 176.5463 3. Dan North Modified - C GBR

4 78.02 171.2844 33. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

5 68.13 149.5795 30. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

6 66.27 145.4902 34. Helen Boyd Modified L U GBR helen

7 57.87 127.0527 43. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

8 48.09 105.5679 28. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

9 33.43 73.3981 37. William Noon Modified - U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 218.2238 14. Jon Williamson Standard SS C GBR

2 94.05 205.2429 39. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

3 92.90 202.7217 22. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

4 92.29 201.3959 10. Russell Hicks Standard S M GBR

5 87.28 190.4709 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

6 80.78 176.2813 44. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

7 80.71 176.1360 8. Peter Richmond Standard - U GBR

8 76.23 166.3581 21. Andrew DUFFY Standard SS U GBR

9 71.91 156.9265 24. Caroline Askew Standard L D GBR

10 69.28 151.1837 25. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

11 64.58 140.9248 12. Gareth Biddle Standard SS U GBR

12 61.33 133.8311 9. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

13 61.13 133.4060 20. Marcin Kuzka Standard - U GBR

14 59.64 130.1419 27. Andy Ramsay Standard - U GBR

15 53.21 116.1106 18. Mark Bennell Standard S U GBR

16 51.10 111.5118 31. heng fan Standard - U GBR

17 45.77 99.8784 36. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

18 26.61 58.0643 42. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 21:12

UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 237.5204 11. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

2 98.27 233.4096 7. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

3 82.18 195.2010 26. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 62.68 148.8872 17. Norman Humphries Standard Manual SS U GBR

5 59.19 140.5864 15. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 46.50 110.4455 5. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin

7 46.10 109.5079 35. Phil Birch Standard Manual - U GBR

8 41.41 98.3525 32. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR

9 15.73 37.3703 6. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 226.0763 16. Greg Dixon-Smith Open S U GBR

2 92.86 209.9271 38. Nick Bonsor Open S U GBR

3 69.92 158.0783 13. michael Brooks Open S U GBR

4 54.37 122.9206 29. Allen Ardron Open SS U GBR

5 47.72 107.8759 40. Grahame Dudley Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 237.5204 11. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

2 98.27 233.4096 7. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

3 82.18 195.2010 26. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 62.68 148.8872 17. Norman Humphries Standard Manual SS U GBR

5 59.19 140.5864 15. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 41.41 98.3525 32. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR

7 15.73 37.3703 6. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 205.2429 39. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

2 98.77 202.7217 22. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

3 98.13 201.3960 10. Russell Hicks Standard S M GBR

4 56.57 116.1106 18. Mark Bennell Standard S U GBR

5 28.29 58.0643 42. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA 50 for Shotgun Slug 2018/19 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 218.2238 14. Jon Williamson Standard SS C GBR

2 76.23 166.3582 21. Andrew DUFFY Standard SS U GBR

3 69.28 151.1838 25. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

4 64.58 140.9249 12. Gareth Biddle Standard SS U GBR

5 61.33 133.8312 9. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

6 45.77 99.8784 36. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR


